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Kadrioru staadion

M _800m
1 27
2 173
3 149
4 124
5 184
6 156
7 174
8 98
9 78
10 94
11 130
12 132
13 163
14 23
15 100
16 34
17 120
18 128
19 72
176
99

Prinditud:

Rasmus KISEL

Deniss SALKAUSKAS
Karel-Sander KLJUZIN
Kevin ERVALD

Enari TONSTROM
Uku-Renek KRONBERGS
Tauri TAMM

Kevin JOESOO

Joonas Mattias LAUR
Ragnar ROOBA
Martin KIVIMAA
Artjom RAISKI

Otto KASE

Jan-Jorke ELLAM
Artur SKATSKOV
Rasmus KASPER
Eric-Richard PENING
Geron VIDDER

Ralph Rupert NIGUL
Rivar TIPP

Mardo LUNDVER
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1996
1998
1999
1998

2004
1996
2005
1999
2002
2000
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2001
2004
2003
2002
2002
2005
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1990
1992

Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
TTU SK

SK Jooksupartner
KJS sSakala
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
Rapla JK

Nomme KJK

KJK Vike

SK Leksi 44

SK Raesport
Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
Rapla JK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

SK Jooksupartner
UP Sport

Tartu U. ASK
Rapla JK
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